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THE SECRET
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 20:15 Kempton |Lily Ash 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -126.99
(A.W)

Single 31st 19:45 Kempton |Perfect Illusion 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -124.99
(A.W)

Single 31st 19:15 Kempton |Carnwennan 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -121.99
(A.W)

Single 31st 18:15 Kempton |Sajan;jl 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -118.99
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:55 Dundalk |Stormy Tale 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -116.99
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:40 Kempton |Shescomingho 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -115.99
(A.W) me

Single 31st 16:10 Champagne 9.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -114.99
Nottingham Rules

Single 31st 14:40 Tan 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -112.99
Nottingham

Single 31st 13:40 Bravery 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -110.99
Nottingham

Single 31st 13:30 Jacbequick 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -108.99
Fakenham

Single 30th 18:45 Contingency 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -120.99
\Wolverhampto |Fee
n (A.W)

Single 30th 17:15 My Heart 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -119.99
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 16:00 Gaelic Flow 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -118.99
Chepstow

Single 30th 15:45 Bangor- |Cousin Oscar 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -127.99
on-Dee

Single 30th 15:05 Catterick |Bossipop 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -125.99

Single 30th 14:50 With Pleasure 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -124.99
Chepstow

Single 30th 14:00 Catterick |Rousayan 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -122.99

Single 30th 14:00 Catterick |Inviolable Spirit 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -121.99

Single 30th 13:10 Shadow's Girl 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -119.99
Chepstow

Single 30th 12:55 Catterick |Carlovian 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -133.99

Single 29th 19:45 Mans Not Trot 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -131.99
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 29th 19:15 Touch The 13.00 1.00 Not Available - -128.99
Chelmsford Clouds
(A.W)

Single 29th 18:45 Enchanting 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -128.99
Chelmsford Enya
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:15 Leicester|Desert Dream 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -126.99

Single 29th 16:00 Redcar |Tadaany 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -124.99

Single 29th 15:25 Redcar |Point Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -123.99

\Woods

Single 29th 14:40 Ayr Inchcolm 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -122.99

Single 29th 14:30 Leicester|Lady Alavesa 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -120.99

Single 29th 13:55 Leicester|Hochfeld 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -129.24

Single 29th 12:45 Leicester|Elieden 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -126.24

Single 28th 16:30 \Volpone Jelois 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -125.24
\Wincanton

Single 28th 15:35 Aintree  |Wandrin Star 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -122.24
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Single 28th 15:00 Aintree |Flying Angel 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -120.24

Single 28th 14:45 Bigbadjohn 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -118.24
\Wincanton

Single 28th 14:25 Aintree |Lygon Rock 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -127.24

Single 28th 14:10 Eric The Third 2.88 3.00 Win 1 2.54 -125.24
\Wincanton

Single 28th 13:50 Aintree |Pendra 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -127.78

Single 28th 13:15 Aintree  |Settimo 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -125.78

Milanese

Single 28th 13:00 Cahill 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -123.78
\Wincanton

Single 26th 21:15 Kempton [Arlecchino's 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -130.78
(A.W) Arc

Single 26th 20:15 Kempton [Augenblick 9.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -128.78
(A.W)

Single 26th 19:45 Kempton |Anandita 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -126.78
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:45 Kempton |Abel Tasman 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -124.78
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:30 Magic Dancer 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -122.78
Cheltenham

Single 26th 17:20 Edgar Allan 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -120.78
Doncaster Poe

Single 26th 16:55 Perfect Pirate 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -119.78
Cheltenham

Single 26th 16:45 Jamil 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -118.78
Doncaster

Single 26th 15:35 Get Knotted 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -117.78
Doncaster

Single 26th 14:50 Newbury |Infanta Isabella 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -116.78

Single 25th 20:15 Fieldsman 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -115.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 25th 19:45 Rampant Lion 12.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -113.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 25th 18:45 Quick Breath 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -112.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:15 Calling The 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 -110.78
Chelmsford Wind
(A.W)

Single 25th 16:45 Carlisle |Slaney 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -116.03

Craiglegacy

Single 25th 16:35 Royal Ruby 2.63 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -115.03
Southwell

Single 25th 16:25 Ludlow |Monday Club 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -112.03

Single 25th 15:05 Carlisle |Black Art 8.50 2.00 Non-runner - -110.03

Single 25th 14:55 Agamemmon 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -110.03
Southwell

Single 25th 14:20 On Raglan 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -107.03
Southwell Road

Single 24th 20:30 Hard Toffee 5.50 2.00 Win 1 8.10 -105.03
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 20:15 Allux Boy 5.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -113.13
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 24th 19:30 \Wotadoll 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -111.13
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 19:15 Rainbow 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -108.13
Newcastle Beach
(A.W)

Single 24th 18:15 Blazing 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -108.13
Newcastle Dreams
(A.W)

Single 24th 17:15 Loud And Clear 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -107.13

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:20 Crotchet 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -105.13
Newmarket
Single 24th 14:25 Mercian King 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -103.13
\Worcester
Single 24th 13:50 Barton Rose 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -101.13
\Worcester
Single 24th 13:40 Fontwell |Stonemadforsp 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -98.13
eed
Single 23rd 21:10 Kempton |Poetic Steps 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -96.13
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:40 Kempton |Pilot Wings 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -95.13
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:10 Kempton |Pike Corner 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -93.13
(A.W) Cross
Single 23rd 17:10 Vivernus 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -100.63
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:40 Coral Queen 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -99.63
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:10 Bromance 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -107.63
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:00 Player's Luck 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -106.63
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 15:30 Right About 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -105.63
Yarmouth Now
Single 23rd 15:20 Exeter |Akkapenko 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -104.63
Single 23rd 14:20 Exeter |Still Believing 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -102.63
Single 22nd 21:10 Kempton [Wild Flower 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -108.63
(A.W)
Single 22nd 20:40 Kempton |[Fennaan 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -107.63
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:40 Kempton |Parliament 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -105.63
(A.W) House
Single 22nd 17:20 Elusive 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -104.63
Plumpton Cowboy
Single 22nd 17:00 So Near So 2.75 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -103.63
Pontefract Farhh
Single 22nd 16:50 Between The 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -100.63
Plumpton Waters
Single 22nd 15:50 Call To Order 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -97.63
Plumpton
Single 22nd 15:20 Boychick 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -94.63
Plumpton
Single 22nd 15:10 Windsor |Dream 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -91.63
Machine
Single 22nd 15:00 Dance King 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -89.63
Pontefract
Single 21st 16:55 Sonic 2.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -88.63
Sedgefield
Single 21st 16:45 Kempton |Baron Du 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -85.63
Plessis
Single 21st 16:45 Kempton |Closest Friend 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -84.63
Single 21st 16:25 Boric 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -83.63
Sedgefield
Single 21st 15:40 Kempton |Casablanca 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -80.63
Mix
Single 21st 14:30 Kempton |A Place Apart 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -77.63
Single 21st 14:10 Quick Brew 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -95.63
Sedgefield
Single 20th 21:15 Arrowzone 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -93.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 20:45 Final Attack 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 -99.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 20:15 Mostawfee 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -124.63




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 19:45 Looking For 2.63 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -122.63
\Wolverhampto [Carl
n (A.W)
Single 20th 18:45 Humble Hero 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -119.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 18:15 Misty Spirit 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - -117.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:15 Stratford |Anti Cool 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -117.63
Single 20th 16:40 Catterick |Magic City 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -115.63
Single 20th 16:05 Catterick |Vision Clear 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -114.63
Single 20th 14:10 Ffos Las |Eaton Miller 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -113.63
Single 19th 20:45 Casterbridge 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -110.63
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 20:15 Nick Vedder 5.50 2.00 Win 1 8.10 -109.63
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 19:45 The Gingerbre 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -117.73
Newcastle adman
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:25 Redcar |Decima 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -116.73
Single 19th 17:05 Silver Sea 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -115.73
\Wincanton
Single 19th 16:30 Djarkevi 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -112.73
\Wincanton
Single 19th 16:10 Actinpieces 4.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -110.73
Fakenham
Single 19th 15:05 Haydock |Dragons Talil 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -108.73
Single 19th 14:45 Redcar |Bill Cody 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -107.73
Single 19th 14:35 | See You Well 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -106.73
Fakenham
Single 18th 20:45 Foie Gras 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -104.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 20:45 Fair Selene 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -103.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 20:30 Lord Murphy 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -102.73
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 19:15 Boy In The Bar 6.00 2.00 Non-runner - -100.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:30 Smart lllusion 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -100.73
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 17:45 Gentle Look 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -97.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:55 Carlisle |Middlebrow 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -94.73
Single 18th 16:40 Brighton |Shamshon 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -91.73
Single 18th 16:20 Carlisle |Quids In 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -89.73
Single 18th 15:35 Brighton |Dreaming Of 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -87.73
Paris
Single 17th 20:15 Testa Rossa 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -86.73
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:45 Cross My Mind 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -84.73
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:25 Midnight 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -81.73
\Wetherby Shadow
Single 17th 17:15 Liamba 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -78.73
Nottingham
Single 17th 17:10 Forbidding 7.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -75.73




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 17th 16:20 Lough Salt 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -73.73
\Wetherby

Single 17th 15:55 Bath Belledesert 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -72.73

Single 17th 15:45 Ballyandy 2.38 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -71.73
\Wetherby

Single 17th 15:35 Exec Chef 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -68.73
Nottingham

Single 17th 14:20 Bath Divin Bere 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 -66.73

Single 16th 21:15 Kempton [Jumeirah 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -73.48
(A.W) Street

Single 16th 20:15 Kempton [Blue Mist 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -71.48
(A.W)

Single 16th 19:15 Kempton |Pike Corner 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -68.48
(A.W) Cross

Single 16th 17:45 Kempton |Showmethewa 6.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -65.48
(A.W) yavrilo

Single 16th 17:40 Leicester|Chantresse 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -63.48

Single 16th 16:30 Hereford |Atlanta Ablaze 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.08 -62.48

Single 16th 16:20 Midnight Gem 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -68.56
Huntingdon

Single 16th 15:55 Hereford |[Marble Moon 2.88 3.00 Win 1 4.23 -67.56

Single 16th 15:25 Hereford |Leith Hill Lad 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -71.79

Single 16th 15:05 Leicester|Hajjam 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -69.79

Single 15th 20:15 Kempton |Jewel Of The 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -67.79
(A.W) Sea

Single 15th 17:45 Kempton |Toolatetodeleg 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -65.79
(A.W) ate

Single 15th 17:05 Topmeup 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -63.79
Yarmouth

Single 15th 16:50 Pavers Pride 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -62.79
Musselburgh

Single 15th 15:20 Love Dreams 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -70.29
Musselburgh

Single 15th 14:50 Roaring Forties 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -68.29
Musselburgh

Single 15th 14:20 Pepys 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 -66.29
Musselburgh

Single 15th 14:00 Global Army 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -79.29
Yarmouth

Single 15th 13:30 Strawberry 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -77.29
Yarmouth Jack

Single 15th 13:20 Staycation 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -76.29
Musselburgh

Single 14th 17:30 Misty Birnam 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -74.29
Goodwood

Single 14th 17:10 Art Mauresque 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -73.29
Chepstow

Single 14th 16:55 Glenamoy Lad 5.50 2.00 Non-runner - -71.29
Goodwood

Single 14th 16:35 Ballymoy 3.25 3.00 Win 1 4.50 -71.29
Chepstow

Single 14th 16:20 Midi 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -75.79
Goodwood

Single 14th 16:00 Beat That 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -73.79
Chepstow

Single 14th 15:10 With Envy 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -71.79
Goodwood

Single 14th 14:00 Jam Session 4.50 2.00 Win 1 6.65 -70.79
Goodwood

Single 13th 18:45 Turanga Leela 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -77.44
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 13th 17:55 Sheneededther 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -76.44
Chepstow un

Single 13th 17:20 Rock The 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -75.44
Chepstow Kasbah




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 17:00 York Master Archer 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -72.44
Single 13th 16:15 Happy Power 2.88 3.00 Non-runner - -70.44
Newmarket
Single 13th 16:00 Hexham |Sharp 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -70.44
Response
Single 13th 15:50 York Archies Lad 10.00 1.00 Not Available - -67.44
Single 13th 15:40 Speedo Boy 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -67.44
Newmarket
Single 13th 15:25 Hexham |Born For War 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -66.44
Single 13th 14:15 Hexham |Creadan Grae 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -63.44
Single 12th 21:15 Malaysian 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -60.44
\Wolverhampto [Boleh
n (A.W)
Single 12th 20:45 Decoration Of 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.13 -58.44
Wolverhampto (War
n (A.W)
Single 12th 20:15 Ebbisham 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -65.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 19:15 Intrepidly 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -63.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:35 York Soldier's 13.00 1.00 Loss 19 -1.00 -62.57
Minute
Single 12th 16:25 York East Street 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -61.57
Revue
Single 12th 15:50 York Surya 3.75 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -59.57
Single 12th 14:50 Newton |Timeforben 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -56.57
Abbot
Single 12th 14:40 York Alemaratalyou 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -53.57
m
Single 12th 14:05 York Three Card 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -51.57
Trick
Single 11th 20:45 Lyford 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - -49.57
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 20:15 Majeste 5.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -49.57
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:15 Ayr Princess 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -46.57
Nearco
Single 11th 16:45 Ayr Mischief 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -45.57
Managed
Single 11th 16:25 Bangor- |Jaunty Thor 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -43.57
on-Dee
Single 11th 15:40 Ayr Orientelle 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - -40.57
Single 11th 15:10 Ayr Falmouth Light 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -40.57
Single 11th 14:15 Bangor- |Handy Hollow 3.25 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -37.57
on-Dee
Single 11th 14:05 Ayr County Fair 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -34.57
Single 11th 13:55 Ontopoftheworl 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -32.57
\Worcester d
Single 10th 21:10 Kempton |Elector 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -29.57
(A.W)
Single 10th 20:40 Kempton |Pushkin 34.00 1.00 Non-runner - -27.57
(A.W) Museum
Single 10th 17:00 Savannah 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.57
Nottingham Moon
Single 10th 16:30 Tomahawk Kid 26.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -26.57
Nottingham
Single 10th 16:20 Black Anthem 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -25.57
Southwell
Single 10th 16:10 Ludlow |Sumkindofking 1.91 3.00 Win 1 2.73 -23.57
Single 10th 15:50 Fidux 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -26.3
Southwell
Single 10th 15:30 Prefontaine 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 -33.8
Nottingham
Single 10th 14:40 Ludlow |Chilli Filli 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 -38.3
Single 10th 14:20 Mcgroarty 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.30 -43.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell

Single 9th 20:45 Field Gun 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -46.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 9th 19:45 Suwaan 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -43.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 9th 18:45 The Names 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -41.85
Newcastle Jock
(A.W)

Single 9th 18:00 Leicester|Wahaab 11.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -40.85

Single 9th 17:10 Hussar Ballad 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -39.85
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 9th 17:05 Brighton |Kirkland 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 -38.85

Forever

Single 9th 16:45 Catterick [Mr Sundowner 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -44.1

Single 9th 15:50 Leicester|Huge Future 2.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -43.1

Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Malaysian 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -40.1

Boleh

Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Allegiant 2.25 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -39.1

Single 8th 20:15 Kempton [El Borracho 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36.1
(A.W)

Single 8th 19:45 Kempton |lsomer 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -35.1
(A.W)

Single 8th 19:15 Kempton |Hackbridge 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -34.1
(A.W)

Single 8th 16:55 Stratford |Cillian's Well 3.25 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -33.1

Single 8th 16:45 Power Sail 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -30.1
Pontefract

Single 8th 16:10 Apple Anni 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -29.1
Pontefract

Single 8th 16:00 Windsor |Secret Return 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.1

Single 8th 15:40 So Near So 2.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -27.1
Pontefract Farhh

Single 8th 15:30 Windsor |Bid Adieu 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.1

Single 8th 15:10 Jamil 3.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -23.1
Pontefract

Single 6th 20:45 Cheeky Rascal 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -20.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 19:45 Havana Star 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.1
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 19:15 Regina Pacis 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -16.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 18:10 Redcar |Move In Time 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13.1

Single 6th 17:35 Crystal 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -12.1
Newmarket Moonlight

Single 6th 16:45 Ascot Evergate 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.1

Single 6th 16:25 Move Swiftly 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 9.1
Newmarket

Single 6th 15:35 Ascot Flaming Spear 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6.1

Single 6th 15:20 Fontwell |Dream Bolt 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4.1

Single 6th 14:15 Fontwell |Royal Plaza 15.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2.1

Single 5th 21:15 Baashiq 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 20:15 Thistimelastyea 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.9
\Wolverhampto |r
n (A.W)

Single 5th 19:45 Great Beyond 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 2.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 18:15 Brockey Rise 9.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 5.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 17:45 Showmethewa 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 7.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto |yavrilo
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:45 Ascot Gallipoli 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9.9
Single 5th 16:10 Ascot Machine 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.9
Learner
Single 5th 15:00 Ascot Tabdeed 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 12.9
Single 5th 14:50 Hexham |Tara Mac 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 4.65
Single 5th 13:50 Ascot  |Game Player 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 7.65
Single 4th 21:15 Social Butterfly 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 20:45 Penny Pot 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 12.65
Chelmsford Lane
(A.W)
Single 4th 20:15 Lulu Star 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 14.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:45 Contingency 4.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 16.65
Chelmsford Fee
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:15 Quality Seeker 4.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 19.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:45 Kermouster 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 22.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:50 Warwick |Voodoo Doll 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 24.65
Single 4th 15:35 Macksville 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 27.65
Huntingdon
Single 4th 15:05 Tikkinthebox 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 15.65
Huntingdon
Single 4th 13:50 Lingfield |Noble Peace 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 18.65
(A.W)
Single 3rd 20:00 Ghost 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:25 Salisbury|Rio Ronaldo 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 21.65
Single 3rd 17:15 Captain Lars 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 23.65
Nottingham
Single 3rd 16:55 Salisbury|Louie De 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 26.65
Palma
Single 3rd 16:30 Bangor- |Quids In 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 28.65
on-Dee
Single 3rd 16:20 Salisbury|Beyond Equal 5.50 2.00 Win 1 7.20 30.65
Single 3rd 16:10 Angelina D'Or 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 23.45
Nottingham
Single 3rd 16:00 Bangor- |Wandrin Star 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 24.45
on-Dee
Single 3rd 15:35 Syrian Pearl 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.45
Nottingham
Single 3rd 15:05 Leoube 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 16.45
Nottingham
Single 2nd 21:15 Kempton [Fivetwoeight 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 18.45
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:45 Kempton |Dame Nellie 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 20.45
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:45 Kempton |Glyder 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.45
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:25 Ayr Donnelly's 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.45
Rainbow
Single 2nd 17:10 Undefined 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 19.45
Southwell Beauty
Single 2nd 16:55 Ayr Unwritten 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22.45
Single 2nd 15:45 Ayr Jo Binney 4.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 23.45
Single 2nd 15:15 Ayr Inexes 6.50 2.00 Win 1 10.45 26.45
Single 2nd 14:40 Ayr The Knot Is 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16
Tied
Single 2nd 14:10 Ayr Laoise 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 18
Single 1st 21:15 Kempton [Looking For 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 21




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W) Carl
Single 1st 19:45 Kempton|Corrosive 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 8
(A.W)
Single 1st 18:00 Bath Big Bad Lol 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 11
Single 1st 17:10 Catterick |Cruel Clever 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 13
Cat
Single 1st 16:55 Bath Rahmah 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15
Single 1st 16:40 Catterick |Flower Power 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 16
Single 1st 16:30 Newton |Ambre Des 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 5
Abbot Marais
Single 1st 16:20 Bath Secret Potion 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 7
Single 1st 16:10 Catterick |Sunshineandbu 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9
bbles
Single 1st 14:30 Catterick |Ghost Queen 6.50 2.00 Win 1 10.00 10

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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